
Organizations, People and Politics – 

Contact list  

 

Representative Spencer Black  
Room 210 North, State Capitol 

P.O. Box 8952 

Madison, WI 53708 

(608) 266-7521 

Rep.Black@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

Michael Cain 

Madison, WI   

(608) 225-6071 

cain-sprenger@sbcglobal.net  

 

Patricia Cicero  

Jefferson County Land & Water 

Conservation Dept  

320 S. Main Street Jefferson, WI  53549 

920-674-7121 

patriciac@jeffersoncountywi.gov 

 

Earl Cook 

Wisconsin Association of Lakes  

4513 Vernon Blvd 

Suite 101 

Madison, WI 53705 

(715) 766-3702 

elcook@interserv.com 

 

Matthew Frank 
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 

PO Box 7921 

Madison, WI  53707-7921 

608-267-7556 
DNR.Secretary.Frank@wisconsin.gov 

 

Pat Goggin   
UWEX – Lakes 

880 Reserve Street 

Stevens Point, WI 54481 

(715) 295-8903 

pgoggin@uwsp.edu   

 

Paul Heinen 

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 

PO Box 7921 

Madison, WI  53707-7921 

(608) 266-2120   

paul.heinen@wisconsin.gov 

 

Jeannine Richards 

Aldo Leopold Foundation 

PO Box 77 

Baraboo, WI  53913 

(608) 355-0279 ext. 129 

Jeannine@aldoleopold.org 

 

Carroll Schaal  
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 

PO Box 7921 

Madison, WI  53707-7921 

(608) 261-6423 

Carroll.Schaal@wisconsin.gov 

   

Richard J. Stadelman 
WI Towns Association,  

W7686 County Road MMM  

Shawano, WI 54166-6086 

Phone: (715) 526-3157 

wtastaff@wisctowns.com   

 

Steve Swenson 

Aldo Leopold Foundation 

PO Box 77 

Baraboo, WI  53913 

(608) 355-0279 ext. 129 

Steve@aldoleopold.org 

 

Christine Thomas 

UW Stevens Point  

Trainer Natural Resources Building  

Room 100 

800 Reserve Street 

Stevens Point, WI 54481  

(715) 346-4617 

cthomas@uwsp.edu 

 

Julian Zelazny  

Wisconsin Land & Water Conservation 

Assoc. 

702 East Johnson Street,  

Madison, WI 53703-1533 

Phone:  (608) 441-2677 

Email:  Julian@wlwca.org 
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